REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of .

Inspection: Annual Date: 4/26/2018
Name of School Corporation: CANNELTON CITY SCHOOLS

Address of School Corporation: 109 S 3rd St

City: Cannelton Zip: 47520

. License
VIN: 4UZAAXCT64CM 18547 Number: NBCCS
. Thomas Built Buses, . Make of Thomas Built Buses,

Make of Body: Inc. Year: 2003 Chassis: Inc.

Bus Type: A2 Mileage: 118067
Inspection Status: R IBn;_pected Kelly Hammond
Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

15-1-1 The defroster system is not working properly.

65-1-1 Any lens is cracked, broken or discolored

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

Time:

Corp ID:

County
Number:

Bus Number:

Year:

PE:

8:07
AM
626340

62

6

2004

6682

Type A School Bus - A conversion or body constructed upon a van-type or cutaway front-section vehicle with a left side driver's

door, designed for carrying more than ten (10) persons. The term includes two (2) classifications:

1. Type A-1, with a gross vehicle weight rating of ten thousand (10,000) pounds and under.
2. Type A-2, with a gross vehicle weight rating over ten thousand (10,000) pounds.



