

# REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of Inspection:	Annual	Date:	4/26/2018	Time:	8:07 AM
Name of School Corporation:	CANNELTON CITY SCHOOLS			Corp ID:	626340
Address of School Corporation:	109 S 3rd St				
City:	Cannelton	Zip:	47520	County Number:	62
VIN:	4UZAACT64CM18547	License Number:	NBCCS	Bus Number:	6
Make of Body:	Thomas Built Buses, Inc.	Year:	2003	Make of Chassis:	Thomas Built Buses, Inc.
Bus Type:	A2			Mileage:	118067
Inspection Status:	R	Inspected By:	Kelly Hammond	PE:	6682

## Violations - Rejected

<u>Inspection Code</u>	<u>Description</u>
15-1-1	The defroster system is not working properly.
65-1-1	Any lens is cracked, broken or discolored

## Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

## Bus Type Description

Type A School Bus - A conversion or body constructed upon a van-type or cutaway front-section vehicle with a left side driver's door, designed for carrying more than ten (10) persons. The term includes two (2) classifications:

1. Type A-1, with a gross vehicle weight rating of ten thousand (10,000) pounds and under.
2. Type A-2, with a gross vehicle weight rating over ten thousand (10,000) pounds.